Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
535
871
817
841
110
818
739
869
828
826

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

78 - Thor Atkinson Steel Fabrications Ltd M&M Junior Ridden Large Breed (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Ashcroft, Nikki
Ovens, Francesca
Tomkins, Caroline
Woodman, Michelle
Michael Dunne
DUGMORE, SARAH
Canton, Kate
wedgbrow, krystina
Ripper, Joanna
Evans, Claire

Owner Name
Ashcroft, Nikki
Ovens, Francesca
Oaker, Amber
Woodman, Michelle
G Boswell
DUGMORE, SARAH
Canton, Kate
wedgbrow, krystina
Ripper, Joanna
Evans, Claire

Rider Name
Whitehurst, Scarlett
Ovens , Daisy-may
Laker, Myla Rose
Woodman, Ruby

Mia Dunne

Paice, Florence
Davies, Poppy
Wedgewood, Ellie May
Ripper, Sienna
Evans-Simpson, Caitlin

Horse Name

Abbeyvale Higher Love
Melliver Willky Wonker
Dyffryntywi Llewelyn
Graiguefulla Ned

Holling Foxglove

FENCERS ROYAL ADDITION
Tyntyla Gwyndaf
Griseburn Falcon

Tyssul Yankee Doodle Dandee
Thorngate Crusader
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